ORDINANCE NO. 1921 AN ORDINANCE AND PAIRS of Rochester, Minnesola, Carlan Un-Pairs and Carlos and Solar Market County, Minnesola, Carlan Un-the City of Rochester, Nucleica Solar Bartison, Common Council of the City of Rochester, Common Council of the City of Rochester, City of Rochester, The Lond of Hereit City of Rochester, The Lond of Rochester, Council of Council of the City of Rochester, City of Rochester, The Lond of Hereit City of Rochester, The Lond of Rochester, City of Rochester, Rochester, City of Rochester, City of Rochester, Rochester,

#1372



#1372

State of Minnesota,

County of Olmsted

City of Rochester, SS

I, Elfreda Reiter, City Clerk of Rochester, Minnesota, do hereby certify that I have compared the attached copy of an ordinance with the original ordinance on file in my office, and that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the said ordinance and of the whole thereof.

Witness my hand this 12th day of November, A. D. 1966.

Elfreda Recter City Clerk of Rochester, Minnesota

(Seal of the City of Rochester, Minnesota) .

67

18482 DEPARTMENT OF MENTING STA FILED DECOMPTON DEC 21 1966 Secretary of State

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

#1373